
  
389.890
15.35   

  
55.799
2.20     

278.308
10.96   

OPPOSITE
SIDE, REF.

2X 
292.100
11.50

2X 
117.348

4.62

2X 
234.696

9.24

A

  
321.462
12.66   

2X 
120.650

4.75

2X 
304.054
11.97  TYP

  
266.700
10.50   

  
169.075

6.66   

4X 
8.890
0.35  THRU

4X 
6.096
0.24

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 4

UNATTACHED

CAPACITOR,
UNATTACHED

A

120R689-P102M-N800NX 1725 1425 2.0 1.49 59 26.8 60 440

C

10 8

GAST MFG, INC.& JUN-AIR
A Unit of IDEX Corpora�on
Post Office Box 97
Benton Harbor, Michigan   49022  U.S.A.
Ph: 269/926-6171
Fax:  269/925-8288

GAST/

RPM
HP kW lbs. kg

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL NO. MOTOR
60Hz

NET WT.
50Hz

PART NUMBER: 

VOLTmfd.
CAPACITOR

SOUND LEVEL ____________________

NORMAL AMBIENT _______________

RELATIVE HUMIDITY _______________

PRODUCT PERFORMANCE:

REVISION:

NOTES:

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS:

AMPS
50Hz60Hz


